
Interior dimensions: 

46.8 x 35.5 x 19.3 cm (18" x 14" x 8")

Watertight, crushproof, and dust proof

Multi-layer lid organiser with numerous clean pockets

- find everything right away

Lid organiser clear cover with Velcro® fasteners -

keep supplies in place during transport

Padded dividers with adjustable walls  for customis ing

compartments to any s ize - provides extra protection

and inventory management.

Automatic Pressure Equalization Valve

Stainless steel padlock protectors

Unconditionally Guaranteed

1550 Case customised for EMS personnel

CONTENTS NOT INCLUDED

Orange

Personalized Nameplate Available

1550EMS Case Certificates

• IP67(1 meter submersion for 30 minutes)

• MIL C-4150J

• STANAG 4280

• ATA 300

Peli protector cases - Waterproof
instruments cases - 1550EMS Case

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

52.4 x 42.8 x 20.6 cm 

(21" x 17" x 8")

46.8 x 35.5 x 19.3 cm

(18" x 14" x 8")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

4.4 cm

(2")

14.9 cm

(5.87")

19.3 cm

7.62")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

4.4 cm

(1.75")

14.9 cm

(5.87")

19.3 cm

7.62")

Weight
w/Foam

Weight w/o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

6.8 kg. 

(15 lbs)

0kg 

( lbs.)

31.7 kg

(69.89 lbs. )

Range Temperature

-40 / 99° C

(-40 / 210° F)

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

Polypropylene ABS PolymerStainless

Steel

Foam
Purge
Body

Purge Vent
Purge
O-
Ring

1.3 lb

Polyurethane

ABS 3 Micron

Hydrophobic Non-

Woven PET

70

Shore

Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. # Description

1550EMS Peli protector cases - Waterproof

instruments cases - 1550EMS Case

Peli protector cases - Waterproof
instruments cases - 1550EMS Case

Accessories

Cat. # Description
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